SAINT PAUL CATHOLIC CLASSICAL SCHOOL

720 S. Floyd Road
Richardson, Texas 75080
972-235-3263
spsdfw.org

TUITION AND FEE SCHEDULE

2024-2025
Pre K-8 Grade
# of Students Parishioner* Non-Parishioner

1 child $9,350 $11,500
2 children $17,700 $22,000
3 children $25,550 $32,000
4 children $32,900 $41,500

For families larger than 4 students, please see the admissions office for tuition information.

*Annual contributions of $700 to the Church are required to qualify for the Parishioner Tuition Rate. Families must register
with the Parish and obtain a letter of qualification to receive the Parishioner Tuition Rate.

Application Fees

Per Student $120/child
FACTS (formerly RENWEB) will charge a $20 per student fee upon application

Registration Fees

Per Child Fee Due to Confirm Enrollment-Placement will not be confirmed until the registration fee is paid in full

New Student Registration Fee $1% Month
Tuition

*1%t Month’s Tuition is due in full for registration to be complete. Fees are non-refundable after enroliment. A
Tuition Contract detailing any discounts, tuition assistance, or scholarships will be sent in May.

Tuition Payment Schedule
Upon Enrollment: 1% Month Tuition (1)*

July 2024-January 2025: Tuition Payments (2-8)
February 2025: Re-enrollment 1%t Month Tuition 2025-2026 (1)*
March 2024-June2024: Tuition Payments (9-12)
()=Number of Payments, *Non-Refundable

Tuition Payment Options
All tuition and fees will be collected through FACTS Family Portal

Full Payment: Due by June 5, 2024 (a 4% discount up to $500 will be applied for full payment)
FACTS will also charge a yearly, non-refundable processing fee of $20

Semi-Annual Payment: Due on June 5 or June 20 and December 5 or December 20, 2024
FACTS will also charge a yearly, non-refundable processing fee of $20

Monthly Payment: Due on the 5" or 20" of each month from July 2024 through June 2025.
FACTS will also charge a yearly, non-refundable process fee of $50

While FACTS is the preferred method of payment, please contact Michele Cormier for other options.



